System
Processor Intel® Bay Trail series Processor
J1900/N2930/E3845
package type FCBGA1170
Chipset Bay trail SoC
Memory 1 x DDR3L SO-DIMM 1066/1333 MHz up to 8GB,
Support Non-ECC, unbuffered memory only
Watchdog Timer Generates a system reset with internal timer for

(for LE-37DE series)
Relative Humidity 10%~90%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
Ordering code LE-37DJIP : CPU J1900, CRT,HDMI, Display port
LE-37DNIP : CPU N2930, CRT,HDMI, Display port
LE-37DEIP : CPU E3845, CRT, HDMI, Display port
LE-37DJX2 : CPU J1900, CRT, LVDS x 2
LE-37DNX2 : CPU N2930, CRT, LVDS x 2
LE-37DEX2 : CPU E3845, CRT, LVDS x 2
3.5 inch Miniboard
Intel® Bay Trail series Processor
LE-37D
Features